Chapter 61-24 and 

the provisions of this Resolution, a bond of the Garrison Diversion Conservancy District entitled to the 

benefits, protection and security of such provisions is hereby authorized in the aggregate principal 

amount of not to exceed Sixty Eight Million Three Hundred Thirty Thousand Dollars 

($68,330,000). The Bond shall be designated "$68,330,000 Garrison Diversion Conservancy District, 

Water Revenue Bond, Series 2025C", issued for the purpose of constructing the Project and paying 

related costs of issuance.  

SECTION 3. SALE OF THE BOND.  The Bond is hereby sold through negotiated sale to

[...]

Chapter 61-24 and 

the provisions of this Resolution, a bond of the Garrison Diversion Conservancy District entitled to the 

benefits, protection and security of such provisions is hereby authorized in the aggregate principal 

amount of not to exceed Sixty Eight Million Three Hundred Thirty Thousand Dollars 

($68,330,000). The Bond shall be designated "$68,330,000 Garrison Diversion Conservancy District, 

Water Revenue Bond, Series 2025C", issued for the purpose of constructing the Project and paying 

related costs of issuance.  

SECTION 3. SALE OF THE BOND.  The Bond is hereby sold through negotiated sale to